Columbia - D Rd - Kaskaskia - Waterloo

START

Exit MarketPlace Rear

0.0 L
00 L
01 L
02 R
05 L
47 L
47 R
7.6 BL

toward Schnucks
toward MP rear exit
Veterans Parkway
Valmeyer Rd

D Road

Hanover Rd

D Road

D Road

10.8 BR D Road

12.0 R
13.0 R
13.2 R
13.2 [#4]
13.3 L
13.4 X
16.5 R
179 L
19.3 X
229 L
248 R
249 L
253 L
28.0 L
288 R
289 L
30.8 L
31.2 [#4]

Hwy 156 (Caution)
S Meyer Ave
Cedar Bluff

Rest Stop - Mike's
Service - New Valmeyer

S Meyer Rd

Hwy 156 onto C Rd
Deer Hill Rd

KK Rd

Maeystown Rd
Kaskaskia Rd

Hwy 3 (Traffic)

Old Red Bud

Old Red Bud (No sign)
Morrison Ave

4th St

Rogers St

Country Club

Rest Stop - Mobil
OTR - Waterloo

Short Return - 10.8 Miles

31.2
31.2
31.3
31.7
33.3
34.4
35.9
36.0
36.6
39.5
39.5
41.3
41.7
41.9
42
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Country Club
Hwy 3 (Stoplight)
HH Rd

Moore St

GG Rd

Gall Rd

Hanover Rd

Gall Rd

Gall Rd

Hwy 3 (Stoplight)
Main St

Veterans Parkway
Hwy 3 (Stoplight)
Columbia Center
MarketPlace Parking

JGK rev. 2/23

Long Return - 19.6 Miles

31.2
31.2
34.5
34.9
35.6
37.8
39
41.8
42.8
42.9
43.8
44.8
46.4
48.5
49
50.2
50.5
50.7
50.8
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Country Club
Country Club
Gilmore Lake Rd
Floraville Rd
Bohleysville Rd
Bohleysville Rd
Bohleysville Rd
Bohleysville Rd
Hwy 158 (Traffic)
Triple Lakes Rd
Triple Lakes Rd
Stemler Rd
Bluffside Rd
Cherry St

Main St
Veterans Prkwy
Hwy 3 (Stoplight)
Columbia Center
MarketPlace



